
Page 1 of 2 
 

Town Board Approved 1/18/2018 F:\Rec Center\2018 Recreation\2018 Summer Day>2018 Camp Parent Flyer 

 

 

Parent Information Sheet 

 We recommend you apply sunscreen to your child each day prior to coming to camp. 
 

 Each camper needs the following items daily: Water Bottle, Bathing Suit, Towel, Lunch and Sneakers. These 

items should be listed with the campers first and last name. 

 Campers should arrive no later than 9:00 AM 

 If your child is enrolled in Swim Lessons please ensure they arrive at camp no later than 8:45 AM and are 

dressed for their swimming lesson. 

 Like us on Facebook “West Seneca Youth & Recreation”. 

 Please review your 2018 Summer Day Camp Parent Handbook 

 Campers should wear their camp shirt daily. 

 All campers’ personal items should have their first and last names listed on them. 

 Field Trips & Activities are subject to change without notice. 

 Please reference the schedule on the reverse side for any items they need in addition to the items listed above 

on select days. 

 Should you choose to un-enroll your child your $50 deposit per each week, per each child will not be refunded. 

 Remaining Balance is due June 1, 2018 – After this date all fees paid will not be refunded 

 Late Fee goes into effect June 2, 2018 

 West Seneca Youth & Recreation Office Phone Number is 674-6086 

 

CAMP SCHEDULE IS LOCATED ON THE BACK OF THIS PAGE 
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Trip Return Times Are Estimated and Cannot Be Guaranteed – Trips are subject to change or be canceled at anytime, for any reason, without notice 

 

Date: Field Trip or Special Activity: Additional Items Needed: 

Session 1     

Monday June 25, 2018 Opening Day: Guest Speaker  

Tuesday June 26, 2017 Griffis Sculpture Park Trip Return by 3:30 PM 

Wednesday June 27, 2017 Buffalo Harbor State Park 
Outer Harbor Playground 

Trip Return by 3:30 PM 

Thursday June 28, 2017 West Seneca History Museum Trip Return by 3:30 PM 

Friday June 29, 2017 Dress Like A Super Hero Day  

Session 2 

Monday July 2, 2017 Character Counts  

Tuesday July 3, 2017 Green Lake 
Orchard Park Splash Pad  

Bathing Suit Towel (Child Should Arrive 
Dressed In Swim Gear, wearing 

sneakers). 
Trip Return By 3:30 PM 

Wednesday July 4, 2017 Camp Closed Happy Forth of July! 

Thursday July 5, 2017 Buffalo Museum of Science Trip Return by 3:30 PM 

Friday July 6, 2017 Roller Rink Day Roller Blades/Skates, Helmet and Pads. 
*Helmet is required to skate. 

Session 3 

Monday July 9, 2017 Character Counts   

Tuesday July 10, 2017 Buffalo Zoo Trip Return by 3:30 PM 

Wednesday July 11, 2017 Woodlawn Beach Bathing Suit Towel (Child Should Arrive 
Dressed In Swim Gear, wearing 

sneakers). 
Trip Return by 3:30 PM 

Thursday July 12, 2017 Chestnut Ridge State Park Trip Return by 3:30 PM 

Friday July 13, 2017 Guest Speaker 
Wash Your Germs Away 

 

Session 4 

Monday July 16, 2017 Character Counts  

Tuesday July 17, 2017 Kelkenburg Farm  Trip Return by 3:30 PM 

Wednesday July 18, 2017 Canal Side Trip Return by 3:30 PM 

Thursday July 19, 2017 Vigilant Fire Hall Trip Return by 3:30 PM 

Friday July 20, 2017 Talent Show  Items for talent show 

Session 5 

Monday July 23, 2017 Character Counts   

Tuesday July 24, 2017 Aquarium  Trip Return by 3:30 PM 

Wednesday July 25, 2017 Buffalo Harbor State Park 
Outer Harbor Playground 

Trip Return by 3:30 PM 

Thursday July 26, 2017 Green Lake 
Orchard Park Splash Pad  

Bathing Suit Towel (Child Should Arrive 
Dressed In Swim Gear, wearing 

sneakers). 
Trip Return By 3:30 PM 

Friday July 27, 2017 Roller Rink Day  Roller Blades/Skates, Helmet and Pads. 
*Helmet is required to skate. 

Session 6 

Monday July 30, 2017 Character Counts  

Tuesday July 311, 2017 Hamburg Palace “Willy Wonka 1971”  Trip Return by 3:30 PM 

Wednesday August 1, 2017 Woodlawn Beach Bathing Suit Towel (Child Should Arrive 
Dressed In Swim Gear, wearing 

sneakers). 
Trip Return by 3:30 PM 

Thursday August 3, 2017 Broadway Driving Range  Trip Return by 3:30 PM 

Friday August 3, 2017 Wacky Water Day  (Child Should Arrive Dressed In Swim 
Gear, wearing sneakers). 

 


